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201 - Lompat Tinggi Perempuan 10 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

REKOD KEJOHANAN RK 0.99 HANNAN MUSYIRA BINTI AMIR HAMZAH SUBA 2024 STADIUM UNITEN

Group 1 Start Time: 06:44 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 S036 NUR DAYANA ZHAFIRAH BINTI SHAHIDIE IZWAN SUBA 1.03 RK    

2 M046 NUHA KHADEEJAH BINTI AHMAD AZIZI AFUAN AIM 1.00  

3 I033 NUR AISYAH SHAFIYAH BINTI RAMIZAN AIA 1.00  

4 A034 QASEH HANNAN BINTI ROSLAN SHAH AL ALUSI .95  

5 S034 AISYA ZAHEERA BINTI AHMAD HAFIZ SUBA .95  

6 M035 NUR ARIANA SOFIA BINTI MOHAMAD ANIS AIM .90  

6 S038 AINNUR ZULAIKHA BINTI MOHD ADZRIN SUBA .90  

8 D036 AISYAH IRDINA BINTI MOHD YUSRI ABU DZAR .90  

9 A038 AISYAH AMANI BINTI KHAIRIL UMAR AL ALUSI .90  

10 M0411 NUR AISYAH SAFIYYAH BINTI BADRUZZAMAN AIM .90  

11 I036 NUR NAJIHA BINTI MOHD NAZAR AIA .85  

11 M037 PUTERI NUR AISYAH ADLINA BINTI ROSLAN AIM .85  

13 A032 NUR ADIBAH BINTI FAIZ AL ALUSI .85  

14 I034 NUR KHAYRA ZHAFYRA BINTI MOHD KHAIRUL AIA .80  

15 A035 HUMAIROH BINTI MOHD SAIFUDIN AL ALUSI .80  

15 S037 NUR ZAHRA MAISARAH BINTI MOHD ASRAFE SUBA .80  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 0.80 0.85 0.90 0.95 1.00 1.03 1.05

1 NUR DAYANA ZHAFIRAH BINTI SHAHIDIE IZWAN SUBA 1.03 O O O O XO O XXX

2 NUHA KHADEEJAH BINTI AHMAD AZIZI AFUAN AIM 1.00 XO XO O O O XXX

3 NUR AISYAH SHAFIYAH BINTI RAMIZAN AIA 1.00 O O O O XXO XXX
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Pos Athlete Team Mark 0.80 0.85 0.90 0.95 1.00 1.03 1.05

4 QASEH HANNAN BINTI ROSLAN SHAH AL ALUSI 0.95 O O O O XXX

5 AISYA ZAHEERA BINTI AHMAD HAFIZ SUBA 0.95 O XO O O XXX

6 AINNUR ZULAIKHA BINTI MOHD ADZRIN SUBA 0.90 O O O XXX

6 NUR ARIANA SOFIA BINTI MOHAMAD ANIS AIM 0.90 O O O XXX

8 AISYAH IRDINA BINTI MOHD YUSRI ABU DZAR 0.90 XO XXO O XXX

9 AISYAH AMANI BINTI KHAIRIL UMAR AL ALUSI 0.90 O O XO XXX

10 NUR AISYAH SAFIYYAH BINTI BADRUZZAMAN AIM 0.90 O O XXO XXX

11 PUTERI NUR AISYAH ADLINA BINTI ROSLAN AIM 0.85 O O XXX

11 NUR NAJIHA BINTI MOHD NAZAR AIA 0.85 O O XXX

13 NUR ADIBAH BINTI FAIZ AL ALUSI 0.85 O XO XXX

14 NUR KHAYRA ZHAFYRA BINTI MOHD KHAIRUL AIA 0.80 O XXX

15 HUMAIROH BINTI MOHD SAIFUDIN AL ALUSI 0.80 XO- XXX

15 NUR ZAHRA MAISARAH BINTI MOHD ASRAFE SUBA 0.80 XO XXX

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lompat Tinggi Perempuan 10
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 S036 NUR DAYANA ZHAFIRAH BINTI SHAHIDIE IZWAN SUBA 1.03 RK  

2 1 M046 NUHA KHADEEJAH BINTI AHMAD AZIZI AFUAN AIM 1.00

3 1 I033 NUR AISYAH SHAFIYAH BINTI RAMIZAN AIA 1.00

4 1 A034 QASEH HANNAN BINTI ROSLAN SHAH AL ALUSI .95

5 1 S034 AISYA ZAHEERA BINTI AHMAD HAFIZ SUBA .95

6 1 M035 NUR ARIANA SOFIA BINTI MOHAMAD ANIS AIM .90

6 1 S038 AINNUR ZULAIKHA BINTI MOHD ADZRIN SUBA .90

8 1 D036 AISYAH IRDINA BINTI MOHD YUSRI ABU DZAR .90

9 1 A038 AISYAH AMANI BINTI KHAIRIL UMAR AL ALUSI .90

10 1 M0411 NUR AISYAH SAFIYYAH BINTI BADRUZZAMAN AIM .90

11 1 I036 NUR NAJIHA BINTI MOHD NAZAR AIA .85

11 1 M037 PUTERI NUR AISYAH ADLINA BINTI ROSLAN AIM .85

13 1 A032 NUR ADIBAH BINTI FAIZ AL ALUSI .85

14 1 I034 NUR KHAYRA ZHAFYRA BINTI MOHD KHAIRUL AIA .80

15 1 A035 HUMAIROH BINTI MOHD SAIFUDIN AL ALUSI .80

15 1 S037 NUR ZAHRA MAISARAH BINTI MOHD ASRAFE SUBA .80

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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